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HUMMUS WITH GRILLED SOFT PITA
Roasted Garlic Hummus with Pita, Veggies
12

OKLAHOMA DRILLER CHARCUTERIE BOARD
Assorted Oklahoma Cheeses, Meats, Crackers
18

CHICKEN WINGS
8 Wings Tossed in Spicey Honey Sauce
14

SANTE FE QUESADILLA
Pico de Gallo, Cheese, Grilled and Served
Chicken 13 | Steak 15

BEEF TORTA SANDWICH
Marinated Skirt Steak, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Avacado
Siracha Aioli on Soft Pita Bread - Served with Rosemary Fries
14

WHISTLE BURGER
Creekstone Black Angus Beef, Thick-Sliced Bacon, Sharp Cheddar,
Romaine, Tomato, Onion, and Smoky Mayo on Roasted Brioche Bun
Served with Rosemary Fries
14

COBB SALAD
Mixed Greens with Bourbon Candied Bacon, Diced Tomatoes,
Hard Boiled Egg, Sliced Avocado, Green Onion, and Grilled Chicken

With Creamy Herb Dressing

15
SHRIMP & CRAB CAKES
Two shrimp & crab cakes on a bed of Baja coleslaw and

our house Remoulade sauce

16
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BEER-BOTTLES & CANS

*taxes not included*

DOMESTICS
Budweiser 6
Bud Light 6

Coors Light 6

Michelob Ultra 6

IMPORTS
Corona Extra 7
Modelo Espeicial 7

LOCAL/CRAFT
Anthem Arjuna 7
Coop DNR 8
Elk Valley Tenkiller Pilsner 7
Elk Valley Magic Juice 7
Iron Monk Milk Stout 7
Iron Monk Stilly Wheat 7
Marshal Atlas IPA 7
NEFF Astronaut Cookies Oatmeal Stout 8
Prairie Rainbow Sherbert 7
Prairie Vape Tricks 7
Rye'd up IPA 7

SELTZERS
High Noon 8
White Claw 8
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS
12
*taxes not included*
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DAIQUIRI
Rum, Lime, Simple Syrup

SPICED DARK & STORMY
Spiced Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime

FRENCH 75
Dry Gin, Lemon, Simple Syrup, Sparkling Wine

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave, Lime

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime

NEGRONI
Dry Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

WHISKEY SOUR
Makers Mark, Lemon, Simple Syrup, Egg White (Optional)

JAMESON SIDECAR
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Triple Sec, Simple Syrup

MEZCAL PALOMA
Mezcal, Pink Grapefruit, Lime

ST-GERMAIN SPRITZ
St-Germain, Prosecco, Soda
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SPECIALTY COCKTAILS
12.50
*taxes not included*

OKIE OLD-FASHIONED
Cask & Crew Walnut Toffee Whiskey, Cask & Crew Rye, Bitters

BEEKEEPER
Cask & Crew Ginger Spice, Local Honey, Lemon, Egg White (Optional)

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ
Indian Grass Vodka, Aperol, Blood Orange Syrup, Prosecco

PRINCES PEACH
Western Son Peach Vodka, Peach Schnaaps, Lemon, Soda

THE COMMUNION
Koval Cranberry Gin, Lillet Blanc, Aperol

GREENWOOD GIMLET
Builders Gin, Green Chartreuse, Lemon, Sugar

GINGER APPLE SNAP
Crown Royal Regal Apple, Ginger Beer, Sprite, Cranberry, Lime

BLUE DOME ESPRESSO
Grey Goose Vodka, Espresso, Simple Syrup, Cream




BOURBON
Angel's Envy
Basil Hayden's
Bullet

Elijah Craig
Jefferson's Ocean
Jim Beam
Maker's Mark
Medley Brothers
Same Old Moses
TX Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

SCOTCH
Dalmore

Dewar's 12 Year
Dewar's White Label
Glenlivet 12 Year
Jonnie Walker Black
Laphroaig 10
Macallan 12 year
Oban Little Bay
Rock Oyster

The Epicurean
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SPIRITS

*taxes not included*
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WHISKEY
15 Buffalo Trace / 1792 Bourbon
13 Cask N Crew Ginger
10 Cask N Crew Orange
16 Cask N Crew Walnut Toffee
12 Crown Royal
9 David James American
10 Davidson Reserve 4-Grain
9 Gentlemen Jack
10 Heaven's Door
10 Jack Daniel's
10 Jameson
Koval 4-Grain
Koval Oat
Redbreat 12 Year
18 Rogue
10 TX Whiskey
9 Wild Turkey 101
11
12 RYE
16 Angel's Envy
18 Basil Hayden
22 Bulliet
18 Cask & Crew
14 Jefferson's Ocean
Knob Creek
Old Overholt

Rittenhouse

16
10
10
10
10
18
12
11
12

13
13
16
12
10

15
13
10
10
12
12
10




S

SPIRITS

*taxes not included*
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VODKA GIN
Absolut 9 Beefeater
Deep Eddy 10 Bombay
Garden Club Spiced Citrus 10 Botanist
Grey Goose 12 Builder's
Indian Grass 10 Hendrick's
Ketel One " Koval Cranberry
Tito's Handmade 10 Koval Dry
Western Son Cucumber 10 Tanqueray
Western Son Peach 10 Garden Club
Western Son Watermelon 10

RUM
TEQUILA Bacardi Superior
1800 Reposado " Black Magic
Casamigos Anejo 16 Captain Morgan Black
Casamigos Blanco 13 Malibu Coconut Rum
Casamigos Reposado 13 Myer's Jamaican Rum
Don Julio Blanco 12 Novo Fogo Cachaca
Espolon Blanco 10
Espolon Reposado 10 COGNAC/BRANDY
Exotico Blanco 9 Ansac Cognac
Patron Extra Anejo 16 Courvoisier Cognac
Patron Silver 14 E&J Brandy

Remy Martin VSOP
MEZCAL Hennesey Black
llegal Mezcal 12 Hennesey VSOP
Dos Hombres 16
Montelobos 12

11
10
10
10
13
10
10
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12
10
10
14
14
18
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WINES BY THE GLASS

*taxes not included*
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RED
Anatomy Cabernet Sauvignon 15

Orin Swift Red Blend - CA 14
Tercos Malbec 12
Diora Pinot Noir 13.5
WHITE
Josh Chardonnay 12.5
Chateau St. Michelle Reisling 11
Stoneleigh Savignon Blanc 11
Diora Rose of Pinot Noir 12

La Marca Prosecco 12.5




